
Day Week Day Date Ending Location Accommodation Phone Motel/Camp Elec Laundry Showers WiFi/Pool Post Office EVENT Mileage Elevation

1 Sunday 3/5/23 San Diego, CA Samesun Hostel 6193766477 motel yes yes yes yes 4833 Santa Monica Ave 0 0

2 Monday 3/6/23 Alpine, CA Mar-Tar-Awa RV 6194453275 camping yes* yes yes ? San Diego CA 92107 43 3339

3 Tuesday 3/7/23 Ocotillo, CA Jackson's Hideaway 7609609141 camping yes yes yes no 62 4635

4 Wednesday 3/8/23 El Centro, CA Desert Trails RV 7603527275 camping yes yes yes yes 36 375

5 Thursday 3/9/23 Palo Verde, CA Tamarisk RV 7608543195 camping yes yes yes no 83 2157

6 Friday 3/10/23 Salome, AZ Salome KOA 8005627857 camping yes yes yes wifi/pool New State 80 2872

7 Saturday 3/11/23 Wickenburg, AZ Loosehorse-RV 6236962200 camping yes yes yes yes 57 1120

8 Sunday 3/12/23 Mesa, AZ Sure Stay Plus -6347 4808077760 motel yes yes yes WiFi/Pool 6644 E. Broadway Rd 85 1056

9 Monday 3/13/23 Mesa, AZ E. Southern Ave., Mesa4808077760 motel yes yes yes WiFi/Pool Messa, AZ 85206 Layover day 0 0

10 Tuesday 3/14/23 Tonto Basin, AZ Punkin Center Lodge 9284792229 motel yes no yes WiFi 75 6437

11 Wednesday 3/15/23 Globe, AZ Gila County RV 9284731287 camping yes yes yes WiFi 52 4879

12 Thursday 3/16/23 Safford, AZ Roper Lake S.P. 9284286760 camping yes* no yes ? 79 2414

13 Friday 3/17/23 Lordsburg, NM Lordsburg, KOA 5755428003 camping yes yes yes wifi/pool New State 77 2740

14 Saturday 3/18/23 Silver City, NM Silver City KOA 5753883351 camping yes yes yes wifi/pool 500 N. Hudson St. 51 4427

15 Sunday 3/19/23 Silver City, NM Silver City KOA 5753883351 camping yes yes yes wifi/pool Silver City, NM 88061 Layover day 0 0

16 Monday 3/20/23 Mimbres,NM Mountain Spirits RV 5755747000 camping yes no yes wifi 19/55 1584/4088

17 Tuesday 3/21/23 Caballo Lake, NM Riverside C.G. 5757433942 camping yes no yes no 58 3730

18 Wednesday 3/22/23 Las Cruces, NM Las Cruces KOA 5755266555 camping yes yes yes wifi/pool 60 756

19 Thursday 3/23/23 El Paso, TX Motel 6 West 9155844030 motel yes yes yes wifi New State 44 215

20 Friday 3/24/23 Fort Hancock, TX The Community Church9157693853 church yes* no yes* no first 1k miles 62 696

21 Saturday 3/25/23 Van Horn, TX VanHorn RV 4322832728 camping yes yes yes WiFi/Pool 75 1792

22 Sunday 3/26/23 Marfa, TX El Cosmico 4327291950 camping yes* in town yes WiFi 100 N. Highland Ave. 74 1224

23 Monday 3/27/23 Marfa, TX El Cosmico 4327291950 camping yes* in town yes WiFi Marfa, TX 79843 layover day 0 0
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24 Tuesday 3/28/23 Marathon, TX Marathon RV 4323864241 camping yes* yes yes yes 57 1294

25 Wednesday 3/29/23 Sanderson, TX Sanderson Baptist Church2544348277 camping yes no yes ? 55 836

26 Thursday 3/30/23 Seminole Canyon, TX Seminole Canyon SP 4322913227 camping yes no yes no 82 2676

27 Friday 3/31/23 Del Rio, TX Motel 6 Del Rio 8307742115 motel yes yes yes WiFi/Pool 41 1288

28 Saturday 4/1/23 Camp Wood, TX Nueces River RV 8305975280 camping yes yes yes Pool - WiFi? 76 1776

29 Sunday 4/2/23 Vanderpool, TX Lost Maples RV 8309663912 camping yes ? yes ? 41 3028

30 Monday 4/3/23 Kerrville, TX Kerrville KOA 8308951665 camping yes* yes yes wifi/pool 47 2490

31 Tuesday 4/4/23 Johnson City, TX Roadrunner RV 8308687449 camping yes yes yes wifi 74 3070

32 Wednesday 4/5/23 Austin, TX Super 8 Downtown/Capital5124728331 motel yes yes yes wifi/Pool 823 Congress Ave. 51 2834

33 Thursday 4/6/23 Austin, TX Super 8 Downtown/Capital5124728331 motel yes yes yes wifi/Pool Austin, TX 78701 layover day 0 0

34 Friday 4/7/23 Smithville, TX Buescher State Park 5122372241 camping yes* no yes no 51/54 1747/1782

35 Saturday 4/8/23 Somerville, TX Yegua Creek State Park9795981622 camping yes* no yes no 66 2464

36 Sunday 4/9/23 New Waverly, TX Cagle Recreation C.G. 9363446205 camping yes* no yes no 72 3043

37 Monday 4/10/23 Sheperd, TX Sheperd Sanctuary 2817052581 camping yes ? yes ? 51 1868

38 Tuesday 4/11/23 Silsbee, TX Red Cloud RV Park 4093853322 camping yes yes yes WiFi/Pool 61 793

39 Wednesday 4/12/23 Merryville, LA Merryville Historical Society3373400785 camping yes yes yes wifi? New State 53 611

40 Thursday 4/13/23 Obelin, LA Veterans' Memorial Park3376394868 camping yes no yes* no 57 846

41 Friday 4/14/23 Landry, LA Chicot State Park 3373632403 camping yes no yes* no 51 447

42 Saturday 4/15/23 Simmesport, LA Krist The King Church 3189412381 camping yes no yes wifi? 49 279

43 Sunday 4/16/23 Jackson, LA Perrys Bike Hostel 2252442310 camping yes no yes wifi? 61 677

44 Monday 4/17/23 Franklinton, LA Franklinton Police Dept.9858394474 camping yes no yes wifi 74 2299

45 Tuesday 4/18/23 Poplarville, MS Haas Cienda RV 6017952747 camping yes yes yes wifi? 301 S. Main St. Layover day 51 1529

46 Wednesday 4/19/23 Poplarville, MS Haas Cienda RV 6017952747 camping yes yes yes wifi? Poplarville, MS 39470 New Orleans 0 0
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47 Thursday 4/20/23 Gautier, MS Shepard State Park 2284972244 camping yes no yes no New State 81 2333

48 Friday 4/21/23 Dauphin Island, AL Dauphin Island Park 2518612742 camping yes yes yes yes New State 49 381

49 Saturday 4/22/23 Pensacola, FL First UMC Church 8504321434 camping yes yes yes WiFi New State 61 554

50 Sunday 4/23/23 Miramar Beach, Fl TBD 61 627

51 Monday 4/24/23 Mexico Beach, FL Mexico Beach RV Resort8506485229 camping yes yes yes WiFi/Pool 502 Garrison Ave. 77 833

52 Tuesday 4/25/23 Mexico Beach, FL Mexico Beach RV Resort8506485229 camping yes yes yes WiFi/Pool Port St. Joe, FL 32456 Layover day 0

53 Wednesday 4/26/23 Port St. Joes, Fl Ochlockonee River SP 8509622771 camping yes no yes no 76 485

54 Thursday 4/27/23 Perry, FL Perry KOA 8505843221 camping yes yes yes wiFi/Pool 71 336

55 Friday 4/28/23 Ichetuknee Springs, FLIchetuknee Family C.G. 3864972285 camping yes yes yes wifi 104 Suwannee Ave. NWStephen's b-day 56 853

56 Saturday 4/29/23 Ichetuknee Springs, FLIchetuknee Family C.G. 3864972285 camping yes yes yes wifi Branford, FL 32008 Layover day 0 0

57 Sunday 4/30/23 Gainesville, FL Tom and Martha Harris3523592638 camping yes no yes wifi? 52 1151

58 Monday 5/1/23 East Palatka, FL Quality Inn, Palataka 3863286733 motel yes yes yes wifi/Pool 57 924

59 Tuesday 5/2/23 Saint Augustine No Overnight Last Day of Tour 32 219
TOTAL MILES 2,996          
DAILY AVERAGE 51


